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 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        

Project Name: On Call Aviation Planning Consulting Services for Chicago O’Hare and Midway International Airports   

 

Procurement Specialist:  Michael Azzo                  

 

Specification No:   980292                Lead Department:    Aviation       

  

Conference Date:   Thursday, November 7, 2019        Conference Location: CDA ORD AAB 2nd Floor, Conf. Rm. 1   

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Bernie Deir Consolidated 

Management Pros 
708-571-3409 bdeir@cmprosllc.com 

Brian McGowan Transmart / EJM 312-972-2738 bmcgowan@ejmengineering.com 

Paulette White A9 Consulting Group 773-648-3628 pwhite@a9cg.com 

Jeffrey M. Smith Stat Analysis Corp 312-907-7891 jsmith@statanalysis.com 

Terri Garvin  AETC 404-549-9248 sgarvin@aetc.com 

Jeffrey Jackson Landrum & Brown 773-628-2911 jjackson@landrum-brown.com 

Stacey Meekins Sam Schwartz 312-736-2547 smeekins@samschwartz.com 

Paul R. Strege Mead & Hunt 608-273-6380 paul.strege@meadhunt.com 

Daniel K. Barton InterVistas 650-597-3875 Daniel.barton@intervistas.com 

Dan Sullivan HOK 312-254-5454 dan.sullivan@hok.com 
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Jay Olson GSG Consultants, Inc. 630-536-6807 jolson@gsg-consultants.com 

Stephen W. Bennett Swanson Rink 303-839-2995 sbennett@swansonrink.com 

Steve Moulton JLL 630-441-7746 steve.moulton@am.jll.com 

Michael Azzo 
Department of Procurement 

Services 
312-742-1534 Michael.azzo@cityofchicago.org 

Cyle R. Cantrell Burns McDonnell 312-741-5869 crcantrell@burnsmcd.com 

Owen Friske JLL 312-438-1811 owen.friske@am.jll.com 

Brian J. McPartlin 
Globetrotters Engineering 

Corp. 
312-922-6400 Brian.mcpartlin@gec-group.com 

Luis S. Montgomery 2IM Group 312-441-9554 luis.m@2imgroup.com 

Matthew Gwinn Mott Macdonald 212-532-4111 matt.gwinn@mottmac.com 

Elizabeth Behring Sita 736-545-9014 elizabeth.behring@sita.aero 

Phillip J. Peterson 
Globetrotters Engineering 

Corp. 
312-922-6400 phillip.peterson@gec-group.com 

Shalyn Cullen 
Cullen Construction 

Management 
312-674-7902 shay @cullencm.com 

Marissa Modesto SINGH Associates 312-629-0240 mmodesto@singhinc.com 

Melissa Kaplan Kaplan & Mello Planning 208-861-0149 melissa@kaplanmello.com 

John M. Nardozzi Romboll 312-465-1740 john.nardozzi@ramboll.com 
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Megan Elberts Gasperec Elberts Consulting 847-868-1833 melberts@gecconsultllc.com 

Rhonda K. DiCamillo DKMG Consulting LLC 312-802-0429 rdicamillo@dkmgconsulting.com 

Marguerite Hampton Emerging Venture Dev. 954-288-4393 mhampton@evdevelopment.com 

Adam Hardy WSP 630-670-6702 adam.hardy@wsp.com 

Bob McAndrews HNTB 312-930-9119 rmcandrews@hntb.com 

Craig A. Stankiewicz Crawford, Murphy + Tilly 312-855-2540 cstankiewicz@cmtengr.com 

Kevin Bellinger Mott Macdonald 312-590-9276 Kevin.bollinger@mottmac.com 

Steve Elrod EXP 312-339-2073 Stephen.elrod@exp.com 

Finlay Graham Ricondo 312-606-0611 fgraham@ricondo.com 

Ramon Ricondo Ricondo 312-606-0611 rricondo@ricondo.com 

Eugene Peters Ricondo 773-462-7333 epeters@ricondo.com 

Kali Strachota R.M. Chin & Associates 312-595-2000 
kalistrachota@rmchin.com 

 

Alex Levin RSG 312-605-9206 Alexander.levin@rsginc.com 

Bernard Deir 
Consolidated Management 

Professionals 
708-571-3405 bdeir@cmprosllc.com 

Brenda Munoz 
Consolidated Management 

Professionals 
708-571-3405 bmunoz@cmprosllc.com 
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Dennis Ruff Aero Systems Engineering 770-423-4200 Dennis.ruff@aerosys.net 

Tony Guzman 
Cullen Construction 

Management 
312-674-7907 tony@cullencm.com 

Michael A. Toolis Stantec Architecture 312-453-7550 Michael.toolis@stantec.com 

Kelly M. Vanderpool Brown Momen 773-493-3743 kvanderpool@brownmomen.com 

Leo Karall Spaan Tech 312-277-8866 lkarall@spaantech.com 

Elaine Lockwood Bean Gensler  312-386-2992 Elaine_lockwoodbean@gensler.com 

Adam S. Rod 
Chicago Department of 

Aviation 
773-894-6907 arod@ohare.com 

Aaron J. Frame 
Chicago Department of 

Aviation 
773-686-3563 Aaron.frame@cityofchicago.org 

Hilten Patel McKissack McKissack 312-751-9800 Hilten.patel@mckinc.com 

Walter J. Pochron GHD 773-380-9725 Walter.pochron@ghd.com 

Antonious D. Oshana ADO Engineering, Inc. 312-607-9787 aoshana@adoengineering.com 
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